
FIND A DISTRIBUTOR BY CVG PRODUCT BRAND:

North American Truck  & 
Bus Market Distributors:

North American Off-Road 
Distributors:

4 State Trucks    4statetrucks.com
Autocar Truck    autocartruck.com
Blue Bird Bus    blue-bird.com
FleetPride    fleetpride.com
HDA Truck Pride    hdatruckpride.com
Hino Truck    hino.com
Industrial Seating / United  industrialseats.com
KALMAR    kalmar.com
Kenworth Truck    kenworth.com
Mack Truck    macktrucks.com
MECA Truck Chrome   mecatruckchrome.com
Navistar Truck    navistar.com
Peterbilt Truck    peterbilt.com
Rome Truck Parts, Inc. rometruckparts.com
Suburban Seating   suburbanseats.com
Traction     traction.com
TruckPro    truckpro.com
Ultra-Seating Company   ultraseating.com
VIPAR     vipar.com
Volvo Truck    volvotrucks.com
Western Star Truck   westernstartrucks.com

Darby Manufacturing   darbymanufacturing.com
Industrial Seating / United  industrialseats.com
K+M Manufacturing   tractorseats.com
Suburban Seating   suburbanseats.com
Ultra Seating Company   ultraseating.com

Del Equipment    delequipment.com
DICAN Inc. dicaninc.com  dicaninc.com
FleetPride    fleetpride.com
Flink     flinkco.com
Force America    forceamerica.com
Geneq Inc.      geneq.com
GVM Snow Equipment   gvmsnow.com
Instrument Sales and Service  instrumentsales.com
M S Foster    msfoster.com
Monroe Truck Company   monroetruck.com
Suburban Seating   suburbanseats.com
Trillium Municipal Supply   trilliummunicipal.com 
Viking – Cives    vikingcives.com

 For orders in Mexico or Latin America, please contact Michael Jourdan at 210.656.0181.  
For orders in the Caribbean, please contact Juan Arias at 305.609.0948.
 

All rights reserved.


